Copper Clouds
Absolut Elyx, Dolin Blanc Vermouth, St. Germain

One Way Ticket
Patron Reposado, Tanteo Habanero Tequila, Nixta Elote Liqueur,
Spicy Mango Syrup, Lime

Mr. Misunderstood
Woodinville Bourbon, Misunderstood Ginger Whiskey, Blueberry, Lime,
Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Sunset Sour

Don Julio Blanco, Lime Juice, Grapefruit Juice, Dragon Fruit Syrup,
Demerara, Grenadine

Elderflower Breeze

Belvedere Pear & Ginger Vodka, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup,
St. Germain, Red Bull

Genting Old Fashioned
Highland Park 12yr, Demerara, Aromatic & Orange Bitters

Yuzu Lemon Drop
Grey Goose Le Citron, Yuzu Liqueur, Yuzu Syrup, Lemon

Cherry Blossom
Roku Gin, Chareau Aloe, Dragon Fruit Syrup, Ginger Syrup, Lime

Hibiscus Paloma
Herradura Blanco, Hibiscus Syrup, Grapefruit, Lime

Mai Tai
Mount Gay Eclipse, Myer's Dark Rum, Orgeat, Thai Basil Syrup, Lime

Chai’Spresso Martini
Belvedere, Licor 43, Espresso, Vanilla-Chai Syrup, Cocoa Bitters

Lady in Red

Almond Joy

20

20

18

20

20

24

21

18

19

18

18

10

10
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Champagne
90007 Blend

Rose Champagne
90204 Blend

White

10002  Pinot Grigio

10127  Sauv. Blanc

10017  Riesling

10138  Chardonnay

Rosé
70004 Blend

Red Wine
20577  Pinot Noir

20025 Tempranillo

20022 Malbec

20601  Merlot
20578

Cabernet

Coravin Selection
20577  Blend

20577  Cabernet

Glass | Bottle
Moet & Chandon, Imperial Reserve 25| 108
Brut, France, N.V.
Soto, Niigata, Japan 251 101
Brut, Fra%lcc, IJT{)/ !
Terlano, 17 | 68
Alto Aldige, Italy, 2022
Duckhorn 18 | 72
Napa Valley, USA, 2022
Dr. Loosen, Blue Slate, Kabinett 16 | 64
Mosel, Germany, 2021
Frank Family 20 | 80
Carneros, USA, 2022
Ch. D’Esclans, Whispering Angel 18 | 72
Provence, France
Maritana 20 | 80
Russian River Valley, USA, 2020
Numanthia, Termes, 18 | 72
Toro, Spain, 2019
Terrazas, Reserva 17 | 68
Mendoza, Argentina, 2020
Delile, D2 20 | 80
Columbia Valley, USA, 2020
Secret Door Winery, JML 25| 101
Napa Valley, USA, 2019
Opus One 175 | 700
Napa Valley, USA, 2019
CrossBarn by Hobbs 35| 140

Napa Valley, USA, 2019
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Bud Light

Coors Light

Michelob Ultra

Shock Top

Elysian Space Dust IPA

Budweiser Zero

Corona Extra
Heineken
Stella Artois
Kirin Ichiban

Red Bull Energy Drink
Red Bull Sugar Free

Red Bull Editions (Tropical, Watermelon)

Fiji 500ml
San Pellegrino 500ml

10
10
10
10
12

10
10
10
10
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Canada

England

France

Germany

Holland

Ireland

Italy

Japan

Mexico
New Zealand

Scotland

Spain

USA

Wales

Empress Gin

Beefeater, Burrough’s Reserve Oak Rested Gin
Beefeater 24

Bombay Sapphire

Ford’s Gin

Hayman’s Old Tom Gin

Plymouth Sloe Gin

Sipsmith VJOP

Tanqueray

Tanqueray Ten

6 O’Clock Damson Gin

Modagor Gin

Ferdinand’s Saar Dry Gin
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry Gin

Nolet’s, The Reserve Dry Gin
No.3 London Dry Gin
Nolet’s Silver

Drumshanbo Gunpowder Irish Gin
Malfy Sicilian Blood Orange Gin

Awayuki Strawberry Gin

Suntory Roku Japanese Gin

The Kyoto Distillery, Ki No Bi Green Tea Gin
Tenjaku London Dry Gin

Gracias A Dios Agave Gin
Scapegrace Black Gin

Hendrick’s
The Botanist
Isle of Harris

Gin Mare Mediterranean Gin

Barr Hill Tom Cat Reserve Gin
Copperworks Northwest Cask Finished Gin
Fid St. Gin

Juniper Grove Atrium Gin

Leopold Bro’s Summer Gin

Old Sam Spiced Gin

Russell Henry Hawaiian Ginger Gin
Waterloo Antique Gin

Dyfi Distillery Pollination Gin

18

22
14
16
15
15
14
18
15
15
16

14

18
18

150
16
15

16

15

15
15
20
14

18

15

18
16
16

15

16
14
16
18
15
14
14
14

16
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Absolut
Grey Goose
Tito’s

Belvedere

Avua Amburana Cachaca
Avua Prata Cachaca
Bacardi Superior

Brugal 1888

Captain Morgan

Diplomatico Exclusiva

Casamigos Blanco

Clase Azul Reposado
Fortaleza Reposado

Don Julio 1942

Patron Anejo, Sherry Cask

Angel’s Envy
Basil Hayden
Blanton’s
Bulleit
Maker’s Mark

15
18
17
18

15
14
14
15
15
22

16
65
18
45
25

16
16
40
15
14
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Crown Royal 15

Crown Royal 18yr 50
Pendleton 14
Gentleman Jack 16
Jack’s Daniel’s 15
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel 18
TX Whiskey 16
Whistle Pig 10yr 25
Whistle Pig 12yr 35
Woodinville 14
Hakashu 12yr 30
Shibui 10yr 65
Shibui 15yr 85
Shibui 18yr 115
Suntory Toki 15
Yamazaki 12yr 65

Yamazakura 26
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Balvenie Double Wood 12yr
Dalmore 12yr

Glenlivet 12yr

Highland Park 12yr
Johnnie Walker Blue
Laphroaig 10yr

Macallan Sherry Cask 12yr

Henessy XO
Henessy VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin 1738

30
18
16
16
75
18
20

85
20
21
18
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